
BOYS 123.4 RESULTS

Boys 123.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Drake Schmidt Attica 120.3 180.0 10

2 Skiler Kitchen Wakefield High School 120.1 165.0 8

3 Ethan  Salmans Hodgeman County 118.2 145.0 6

4 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 120.3 145.0 4

5 Ethan  Beck Fairfield High School 119.6 135.0 2

6 Cale Thompson Central Plains 119.7 135.0 1

7 Devin  Shank Hodgeman County 122.8 135.0 0

8 Tyson  Peters Wichita County 121.9 125.0 0

9 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 122.4 115.0 0

10 Andrew  Wright Cheylin 122.5 115.0 0

Boys 123.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Drake Schmidt Attica 120.3 265.0 10

2 Ethan  Salmans Hodgeman County 118.2 235.0 8

3 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 122.4 235.0 6

4 Devin  Shank Hodgeman County 122.8 235.0 4

5 Skiler Kitchen Wakefield High School 120.1 230.0 2

6 Cale Thompson Central Plains 119.7 225.0 1

7 Andrew  Wright Cheylin 122.5 210.0 0

8 Tyson  Peters Wichita County 121.9 205.0 0

9 Ethan  Beck Fairfield High School 119.6 175.0 0

10 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 120.3 0 0



Boys 123.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cale Thompson Central Plains 119.7 175.0 10

2 Skiler Kitchen Wakefield High School 120.1 175.0 8

3 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 122.4 175.0 6

4 Devin  Shank Hodgeman County 122.8 175.0 4

5 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 120.3 165.0 2

6 Drake Schmidt Attica 120.3 165.0 1

7 Ethan  Salmans Hodgeman County 118.2 145.0 0

8 Tyson  Peters Wichita County 121.9 135.0 0

9 Andrew  Wright Cheylin 122.5 115.0 0

10 Ethan  Beck Fairfield High School 119.6 100.0 0

Boys 123.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Drake Schmidt Attica 120.3 610.0 0

2 Skiler Kitchen Wakefield High School 120.1 570.0 0

3 Devin  Shank Hodgeman County 122.8 545.0 0

4 Cale Thompson Central Plains 119.7 535.0 0

5 Ethan  Salmans Hodgeman County 118.2 525.0 0

6 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 122.4 525.0 0

7 Tyson  Peters Wichita County 121.9 465.0 0

8 Andrew  Wright Cheylin 122.5 440.0 0

9 Ethan  Beck Fairfield High School 119.6 410.0 0

10 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 120.3 310.0 0


